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https://youtu.be/Bb43zw3Wln8 
https://youtu.be/6ghdngXkZ4g 
https://youtu.be/Ex36F4uWmsc 
https://youtu.be/jPne01kwwGc

1 point

1956

1946

1986

1926

1 point

Lord Mount Batten

Lord Wellesly

Lord Wlliam Bentick

Lord Dalhousie

1 point

1971

1975

1974

1979

1. Cabinet mission was formed in: *

2. Who is the last viceroy of India d the first governor general of India? *

3. Mount Batten was killed in the Irish republic army's attack in *

https://www.google.com/url?q=https://youtu.be/Bb43zw3Wln8&sa=D&ust=1603379783980000&usg=AFQjCNGdWRWRRlB57vff_nQ61f50WRXfyg
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1 point

Cabinet Mission

Regulating Act

Crips Mission

Wavell plan

1 point

Germany

France

Ireland

USA

1 point

J B Kripalani

Ramgarh

Dr Pattabhi Seetharamayya

Nellie Sen Gupta

4. Which of the following proposes to set up an executive council with the support of the main
Indian parties? *

5. The concept of directive principles of state policy is taken from which constitution? *

6. Who was the INC president when India became independent? *
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1 point

6

7

5

8

1 point

1947 july 6

1947 jan 13

1947 july 13

1947 june 3

1 point

Pits India Act

Indian Independence Act

Govt of India Act

None of These

7. No of members in the drafting committee: *

8. Mount Batten plan was formed on: *

9. Which act was enacted on the basis of Mount Batten Plan? *
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1 point

29 June 1947

27 June 1947

29 August 1947

27 August 1949

1 point

B N Race

B L Mitter

B R Ambedkar

K M Munshi

1 point

22

7

11

16

10. Drafting committee was formed on: *

11. Chairman of Drafting committee: *

12. How many committees was appointed by the constitutional assembly to deal with different
tasks of constitution-making? *
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1 point

J B Kripalani

Sardar Vallabhai Patel

Jawaharlal Nehru

H C Mukherjee

1 point

Jawaharlal Nehru

Pattabhi Seetharamayyar

Dr Rajendra Prasad

H C Mukherjee

1 point

Dr Rajendra Prasad

Jawaharlal Nehru

J B Kripalani

Sardar Vallabhai Patel

13. Who was the chairman of the fundamental rights committee? *

14. Who was the chairman of Minority Subcommittee? *

15. Who was the chairman of Adhoc committee on national flag? *
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1 point

Lord Cornwallis

Clement Atlee

Cyril Radcliff

Lord Wellesley

1 point

Canada

Australia

Russia

Japan

1 point

Balken plan

Government of India Act

Cabinet Mission

Indian Imdependence Act

16. Who was appointed by Mount Batten to divide India and Pakistan? *

17. The concept of joint sitting of 2 houses of parliament was taken from the constitution of: *

18. Which one of the following is proposed to secure an agreement and method of framing the
constitution to the discussions with the elected representatives of British India? *
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1 point

B N RAU

B R AMBEDKAR

BALGANGADAR THILAK

SARDAR PATEL

1 point

Britain

USA

Australia

France

1 point

West Pakistan

East Pakistan

South Pakistan

North Pakistan

19. Who was the constitutional advisor who prepared the draft constitution? *

20. The concept of impeachment of president is taken from the constitution of: *

21. Punjab providence divided to create: *
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1 point

Clement Atlee

George VI

David Cameroon

Stanley Johnson

1 point

1,3,4

1,4

1,3

2,3,4

1 point

USA

GERMANY

IRELAND

RUSSIA

22. British Prime Minister when India became independent: *

23. Who among the following were the members of draftingcommittee of the constitution? 1)
SyedMohammad Saadullah 2)Jawaharlal Nehru 3)Ambedkar 4) H. C. Mukherjee ? *

24. Functions of president and vice president is taken from the constitution of: *
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1 point

1948

1947

1979

1945
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25. Indian Independence act was enacted in India in: *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

